
Judge's Signatures

2022 Xcel Bronze/Silver State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 22-24, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 4/25/2022 9:08:08 PM

Women / XB / Jr B2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liyah Nguy181
Champions - Texas

9.600 9.950 9.7009.750 39.000
3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Mila Upchurch369
Discover

9.500 9.800 9.7509.650 38.700
4 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Ellie Chaffin172
Champions - Texas

9.650 9.750 9.6009.650 38.650
2 3 3T 4 3 

3 

Elizabeth Bridges351
Discover

9.700 9.050 9.8009.700 38.250
1 8 2 1 4 

4 

Samantha Bennett643
Mary Janes

9.150 9.700 9.5509.500 37.900
7T 4 6 5 5 

5 

Rylie Sherburne224
Powerhouse TNT

8.900 9.650 9.4509.550 37.550
12 5 5 6 6 

6 

Victoria Zavala815
KIPS

9.100 9.200 9.0509.400 36.750
9 7 7 9 7 

7 

Annabelle Bravo693
LOVE

9.000 8.950 9.2009.100 36.250
10T 9 8 8 8 

8 

Tori Gale797
United Gymnastics

9.300 8.500 9.3508.600 35.750
5 12 11 7 9 

9 

Kristlyn Haylo Wood822
Moseley Gymnastics

9.200 8.850 8.9008.750 35.700
6 10 10 10 10 

10 

Zara Gomez872
H-Town Elite

9.000 8.750 8.8509.000 35.600
10T 11 9 11 11 

11 

Alexis Hill258
Alamo Gymnastics

9.150 9.450 8.8007.750 35.150
7T 6 12 12 12 

12 
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